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HP Workstation Z210SFF Intel Core i5

131 coggn

Brand:
Model:
Grade:
CPU:

CPU frequency:

Memory size:
Memory type:
HDD capacity:
HDD size:
HDD type:
Optical drive:
Case type:

Code: 80114370

HP

Workstation Z210SFF
Grade A

Intel Core i5

2500 3300Mhz 6MB
8GB

DDR3

250GB

3.5"

SATA

DVD-RW

Slim Desktop



